	Oregon Trust Deed Series-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TR	USTEE. K-34174	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CU., PORTLAND. ORE. 97204
	6660 APPOINTM	ENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE VOI	M81 Page
	IOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT is the grant	S, that Terry L. Herbo or, and Transamerica ee, and Equitable Sav	rt and Judy Y. Herbert Fitle Insurance Company ings and Loan Association
19.73, al	nd recorded on August 17	of the Mortgag	e Records of Klamath
County, (Oregon. Ne original trustee has ceased to act as tru	stee by reason of resig	nation
an taite star.		DICEOLUTION INCAPACITY.	DISABILITY, RESIGNATION, OR OTHERWISE")
the unde	rsigned, who is the present beneficiary u d of the original trustee named above; OW THEREFORE, in view of the premi	nder said trust deed desire ses, the undersigned hereb	by appoints
1408 Standard Plaza, Portland,, Oregon, as successor trustee under said trust deed, he to have all the powers of said original trustee, effective forthwith.			
feminine II is a corp officers DATED (If executed offix corpo (If the ben acknowled STATE	l by a corporation, rate seal) reliciary who signs above is a corporation, use the form of	Michaes The plana. d beneficiary has hereunto to be signed and its corp Board of Directors. 81 EQUITABLE SAVI By Milliam R. T 93.490) STATE OF OREGON, C February Y	set his hand and seal; if the undersigned orate seal to be affixed hereunto by its NGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION hornton, Vice President ATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT Multhomah 181 10111 am R. Thornton
Pers	sonally appeared the above named	Personally appeared did say that he is the Vice President of	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be		a corporation, and that the corporate seal of said corporate	Igs and Loan Association to seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the poration and that said instrument was signed and orporation by authority of its Board of Directors; i instrument to be its volunitary act and deed. (SEAL)
(SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:		Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: /1-/1-82	
	APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE Terry L. Herbert and Judy Y. Herbert To Transamerica Title Insurance Company	(DON'T UBE THIS SPACE, REGERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE USED.)	STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath SS. I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 4thday of March
	Victor W. VanKoten 1408 Standard Plaza Portland, OR 97204		By Servetho y Allo do Deput

2